
 
 

 
CORPORATE SPONSORS 

April 2016 
 

Cox Communications 
News Programming 

Ounce of Prevention 
Children’s Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Out Front Magazine 
Prime Time Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Penton House 
Various Programming 

Edward Jones / John Peacock
Various Programming 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time Programming 

Florida Department of Agriculture
 Prime-Time Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Florida Trend Magazine 
 Various Prime-Time Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Various Prime-Time Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

Stephen T. Holman 
Various News Programming 

TLC Caregivers 
Children’s Programming 

James Neal 
Prime-Time Programming 

Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Jewelers Trade Shop 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
Levin Rinke Realty / Teri Levin

Various Programming 
WEAR 

Various Programming 

 

  



 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
May 2016 

 

Clark Partington Hart 
Various Adult Programing 

Out Front Magazine 
Prime Time Programming 

Cox Communications 
News Programming 

Pain Consultants of West Florida
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Penton House 
Various Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time Programming 

Edward Jones / John Peacock
Various Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Florida Department of Agriculture
 Prime-Time Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Florida Trend Magazine 
 Various Prime-Time Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

Hilton Pensacola Beach 
Various Adult Programing 

Thompson-Walden Insurance
Various Prime-time Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

TLC Caregivers 
Children’s Programming 

Stephen T. Holman 
Various News Programming 

Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

James Neal 
Prime-Time Programming 

Vinyl Music Hall 
Prime-time Music Programming 

Jewelers Trade Shop 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
Levin Rinke Realty / Teri Levin

Various Programming 
WEAR 

Various Programming 

Ounce of Prevention 
Children’s Programming 

Wells Fargo Advisors 
Various Programming 

 Woodlands Medical 
Various Prime-time Programming 

  



 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
June 2016 

 

Clark Partington Hart 
Various Adult Programing 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time Programming 

Citizens Property Insurance
Various Adult Programing 

Penton House 
Various Programming 

Cox Communications 
News Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Edward Jones / John Peacock
Various Programming 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

Thompson-Walden Insurance
Various Prime-time Programming 

Gulfarium Marine Adventure Park
Various Programming 

TLC Caregivers 
Children’s Programming 

Hilton Pensacola Beach 
Various Adult Programing 

Vinyl Music Hall 
Prime-time Music Programming 

H2O 
Prime Time News 

Visit Florida 
Various Programming 

Stephen T. Holman 
Various News Programming 

Pensacola Dentist Cosmetic Dentistry 
Edwin Yee DMD 

Prime-Time Programming 
James Neal 

Prime-Time Programming 
WEAR 

Various Programming 

Jewelers Trade Shop 
Various Programming 

Wells Fargo Advisors 
Various Programming 

Drs. Ellen & Tim McKnight 
Various Programming 

Dr. David Williams 
Various Programming 

Out Front Magazine 
Prime Time Programming 

Woodlands Medical 
Various Prime-time Programming 

Pain Consultants of West Florida
Various Prime-Time Programming 

 

 


